H FURUNG

PACKING LIST FOR RD33

Box 1 - RD33
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Part No.

RD33
001-105-770-10
OME-445-90Z
MLG-445-90Z
000-163-884-10
000-162-608
100-340-471
100-357-181
C42-009-07Z
MDC-445-80Z

Description

Wt: 6lbs Dim: 9x9x7

Remote Display w/cover and bracket
NMEA2K Micro 6M drop cable

Operator's Manual

Operator's Guide

Self-Tapping Screw 3x20
Self-Tapping Screw 5x20

Panel Remover

Flush Mounting sponge (gasket)

Flush Mount Template

Environmental Protection Form
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Quantity
1
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Serial No. 6411

Checked By:
Tech
Date
RD33
Yes Remarks
CP20-03310
FP20-01200
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